

Join the SC School for the Deaf and the Blind Foundation, the fundraising arm of the SC School for the Deaf and the Blind, for the 8th Annual Aim High & Let 'em Fly Sporting Clay Tournament at Cleghorn Gun Club. All proceeds will benefit the SC School for the Deaf and the Blind Foundation and the students at the SC School for the Deaf and the Blind.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

You can participate in the tournament at any of the following levels. Your contribution to the SC School for the Deaf and the Blind Foundation, a 501 (c)(3) organization, is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.

LOCK, STOCK & BARREL-PRESENTING SPONSOR (\$10,000.00)-SOLD

- Logo placement on all marketing materials and on website
- Logo placement on banner /sign ge at Aim High & Let 'em Fly
- Display area at ... High & Jet 'em Fly
- Three two-mal teams 6 shooters); golf carts included
- Ammunition an | cooler of water provided
- Goodie bags, preakfast, and lunch for each team
- The opportunity to present winning teams with awards

TOP GUN SPONSOR (\$1,500.00)

- Name placement on all marketing materials and website
- Name placement on banners/signage at Aim High & Let 'em Fly
- Two two-man teams (4 shooters); golf carts included
- Ammunition and cooler of water provided
- Goodie bags, breakfast, and lunch for each team

MAGNUM SPONSOR (\$1,000.00)

- Name placement on all marketing materials and website
- Name placement on banners/signage at Aim High & Let 'em Fly
- One two-man team (2 shooters); golf carts included
- Ammunition and cooler of water provided
- Goodie bags, breakfast, and lunch for each team

12 GAUGE SPONSOR (\$500.00)

- Name placement on all marketing materials and website
- Name placement on banners/signage at Aim High & Let 'em Fly
- One two-man team (2 shooters)
- Goodie bags, breakfast, and lunch for each team

STATION SPONSOR (\$100.00)

• Logo and/or name at one station

SC School for the Deaf and the Blind Foundation is a 501 (c)(3) public, non-profit foundation, licensed by the S.C. Department of Public Charities. Through the generosity of its contributors, the foundation aids and strengthens the work of SCSDB across the state by providing grants, referral information, and public awareness programs. For more information about the SC School for the Deaf and the Blind Foundation visit www.scsdbfoundation.org or call 864-577-7583.